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Farm Sales 
Contact 

Phone Email Open for Mass 
Market, 
Wholesale, 
Designers 

Sell to  
Public 

Direct 
Shipping 

Available Now 

A&M 
Flowers 

Albert 
Castaneda 

(805) 933-3693 albert@amflowergrowers.com Wholesale NO YES Snapdragon, Stock, Sunflowers 

B Fresh 
Floral 

Linda 
Giovannozzi 

(805) 705-9960 linda@Bfreshfloral.com Wholesale & Mass 
Market 

NO YES Gerbera Daisies, Mini Gerbera 
Daisies, Asiatic and Oriental 
Lilies, Dianthus, Ranunculus, 
Freesia, Matsumoto Asters, 
Sunflowers, Solidago, Statice 
and Novelty Greens 

Brassica 
Nursery 

Kim 
Andersen 

(805) 929-1550 
(805) 431-8135 
(Kim's cell) 

brassicanursery@aol.com Wholesale, Mass 
Market & 
Designers 

NO YES Snapdragons, Gerbera Daisies, 
Hybrid Delphinium, Limonium 
Maine Blue, Delphinium Waltz 

California 
Pajarosa 
Floral 

Paul Furman (831) 722-6374 paul@pajarosa.com Wholesale NO YES Roses, Protea, Eucalyptus, 
Flowering Branches, 
Leucadendron, Curly Willow, 
Anemone, Ivy, Dusty Miller, 
Eriostemon, Olive, Privet Berry, 
Ranunculus, Acacia, Lilac, 
Heather 

California 
Pro-T-Kae 
Now 

Gwen 
Tubach 

(760) 742-1264 proteas@marecbokae.com Wholesale and 
Designers 

NO YES Pincushions, Eucalyptus, 
Banksia, Leucadendron, 
Waxflower, Protea 

CamFlor Carlos 
Cardoza 

(888) 226-3567 
(831) 726-1330  
Ext 101 

carlosc@camflor.com Wholesale, Mass 
Market & 
Designers 

YES 
Send 
email 

YES Over 100 varieties of specialty 
fillers, focals and greens - see for 
full list http://www.camflor.com/ 

CFG 
Greens - 
California 

Roxanne 
Gonzales 

(831) 728-0320 rgonzales@cfgreens.com Wholesale and 
Mass Market only 

NO YES Salal, Eucalyptus, Pittosporum, 
Curly Willow, Mosses, Consumer 
Bunches, etc 

CFG 
Greens - 
Florida 

Yerandy 
Palenzuela 

(786) 288-6426 ypalenzuela@cfgreens.com Wholesale and 
Mass Market only 

NO YES Salal, Eucalyptus, Pittosporum, 
Curly Willow, Mosses, Consumer 
Bunches, etc 



 Farms Shipping During COVID-19 Pandemic  
           Anna Kalins 
                        akalins@ccfc.org 
                              (916) 468-4247 
 
 

The list of farms and their services are ever-changing due to the current crisis. We'll update information regularly. Last updated on 4/6/2020.   2 

Dramm & 
Echter  

Juan Carlos 
Aguilar 

(800) 854-7021 jaguilar@drammechter.com Wholesale, Mass 
Market & 
Designers 

NO YES Gerbera Daisies, Mini Gerbs, 
Spray Roses, Oriental Lilies, LA 
Lilies, Limonium, Ranunculus, 
Dusty Miller, Wax Flowers 

Eufloria Chad W. 
Nelson 

(866) 929-4683 
(805) 310-1067 
(Chad's cell) 

chad@eufloriaflowers.com Wholesale and 
Designers 
To public at 
Farmers Markets 

YES at 
Farmer
s 
Market
s 

YES Roses, Garden Roses, Spray 
Roses 

Gallup & 
Stribling 
Orchids 

Patricia 
Henmi, 
Mass Mkt 
Kelly 
Gomez, 
Mass Mkt 
Sarah 
Gilland, 
Mass Mkt 
Veronica 
Torres, 
Wholesale 

(805) 684-4011 
Mass Market 
(805) 222-7450 
Wholesale 

Patricia@westlandfloral.com (Mass 
Mkt) 
Kelly@westlandfloral.com (Mass Mkt) 
Sarah@westlandfloral.com (Mass Mkt) 
Veronica@gallup-stribling.com 
(Wholesale) 

Wholesale and 
Mass Market 

NO 
 

Cymb Orchid Spray , Cymb 
Orchid plants, Cymb Corsage & 
Cymb Orchid vase 

Glad-A-
Way 
Gardens 

Bonny 
Dougherty 

(800) 874-6770 bonny@gladaway.net Wholesale and 
Mass Market 

NO YES Gladiolus  

Golden 
State 
Flowers 

Marlene 
Ortiz 
Joe Ortiz 

(805) 297-5617 
(805) 738-2391 

marlenegsfb@gmail.com  
joegsfb@gmail.com 

Wholesale, Mass 
Market & 
Designers 

NO YES Amaranthus, Anemones, Bella 
Donna, Bells of Ireland, 
Bupleurum, Callas, Chocolate 
Lace, Dusty Miller, Euphorbia, 
Freesia, Green Ball, Gypsy 
Dianthus, Hybrid Delph, Kale, 
Larkspur, Limonium, Orlaya, 
QAL, Ranunculus, Snaps, 
Statice, Stock, Sunflowers,  
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Green 
Valley 
Floral 

Hector 
Medina 

(800) 228-1255  
Ext 103 

hector@greenvalleyfloral.com Wholesale NO YES Garden Roses, Garden Spray 
Roses, Spray roses and Gerbera 
Daisies. Misc Greens: Eucs 
(Seeded, Silver, Baby, and 
Willow) Camelia, Red Safari, 
Dusty Miller, Geranium, Ming 
Fern, Rosemary Misc Flowers; 
Acacia, Cotton Branches, 
Jasmine vines, Kale, Belladonna, 
Protea, Pincushions, Privet, Wax 
Flower 

Hilltop 
Flowers 

Karen Graf (805) 684-3531 kdgraf@cox.net Wholesale NO YES Snapdragons, Belladonna, Bells 
of Ireland, Dahlias, Hybrid Delph, 
Maine Blue, Green Mist, Pink 
Emile, Ranunculus, Sunflowers, 
Gypsy, and Dusty Miller 

Holland 
America 
Flowers 

Ben Dobbe (360) 518-7168 ben@haflowers.com Wholesale and 
Mass Market 

NO YES Lilies, Tulip, Freesia, Snaps, 
Salal, Ranunculus, Greens 

Joseph & 
Sons 

Julie Ortiz (805) 933-5572 julie@josephnsons.com Wholesale, Mass 
Market & 
Designers 

YES - 
email 

YES Snapdragons, Waltz, Sunflowers, 
Stock, Hybrid Delphinium, Green 
trick, Statice 

Kendall 
Farms 

Cathy 
McClintock 

(760) 731-0681 
(760) 445-3852 

cathym@kendall-farm.com Wholesale, Mass 
Market & 
Designers 

NO YES Eucalyptus, Pincushions, Wax 
Flowers, Dianthus, Myrtle, Honey 
Bracelet 

Kitayama 
Brothers 

Anthony 
Castro 

(831) 722-2912 anthony.castro@kitayamabrothers.com Wholesale, Mass 
Market, Designers 
& Local 

NO YES Gerbera Daisies, Oriental Lilies, 
Asiatic Lilies, Mini Callas, 
Lisianthus, Snaps, Ranunculus, 
Kale, Gardenias, Some Greens 
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Maximum 
Flowers 

Julian Risi 
Kristine 
Weber 

(805) 684-4006 
(805) 284-6987 

julian@maximumflowers.com Wholesale and 
Mass Market 

NO YES Gerbera Daisies, Mini Gerberas, 
Ranunculus, Dahlias, Hellebore, 
Matsumoto Asters, Israeli 
Ruscus, Alstroemeria, 
Belladonna Delphinium, Ivy – 
event small leaf, variegated and 
tree, Feverfew, Gypsy Dianthus, 
LA Hybrid Lilies, Rosemary, 
Sage, Scented Geranium, 
Umbrella Papyrus, Sweet Peas, 
Sunflowers, Solidago, Seeded 
Euc, Gunni Euc, Snapdragons 

Menagerie 
Farm & 
Flowers 

Felicia 
Alvarez 

 
orders@menagerieflower.com - 
Wholesale only 
Public can order via:  
https://www.menagerieflower.com/fresh-
cut-flowers/ 

Wholesale and 
Designers 

NO YES Tulips and Roses 

Mellano & 
Co.  

Glynn Brock 
Misty 
Welborn 

(760) 696-8534 
(760) 277-4486 

gbrock@mellano.com 
mwelborn@mellano.com 

Wholesale and 
Mass Market 

NO YES Myrtle, Assorted Eucs, Israeli 
Ruscus, Delphinium, Solidago, 
Alstroemeria, Ranunculus 

MOBIS Cagney 
 

cagney@mobisfloral.com Wholesale and 
Mass Market  

NO YES Bouquets, Gerbera Daisies, Mini 
Gerbera Daisies, Fillers, Greens 
and Ranunculus 

Myriad 
Flowers 

Erik or 
Vicente 

(805) 684-8079 
(805) 331-6989  
(Erik cell) 

erik@myriadflowers.com Wholesale NO YES Roses, spray roses, pom pom 
mums, solidago, dahlias, 
sunflowers, tulips 

Ocean 
Breeze 
Farms 

Mike 
Furlong 
Armando 
Lopez 

(805) 684-1747 sales@oceanbreezefarms.com Wholesale and 
Mass Market 

NO YES Gerbera Daisies, Mini Gerbera 
Daisies, lilies, hydrangea(June-
Nov) 

Por La 
Mar 

Erin Caird (800) 964-8831 ECaird@porlamarnursery.com Wholesale and 
Mass Market 

NO YES Potted plants 
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Pyramid 
Flowers 

Jennifer 
Gonzales, 
Wholesale 
Larry 
Mercer, 
Mass Mkt 

(800) 338-2700 
(805) 382-8070 

Wholesale - 
jennifer@pyramidflowers.com 
Mass Mkt - larry@pyramidflowers.com 

Wholesale and 
Mass Market 

NO Yes Asiatic Lily, Gerbera Daisies, 
Mini Gerbera Daisies, Freesia, 
Oriental Lily, Ranunculus, 
Matsumoto Aster, Lisianthus, 
Statice purple, Solidago aster 

Rainbow 
Hill Protea 

Kimberly 800-992-5888 
760-723-5701 

kimberly@rainbowprotea.com Wholesale NO YES Protea, Pincushions, 
Leucadendron, Waxflower, 
Eucalyptus, Myrtle and more 

Resendiz 
Brothers 
Protea 

Diana Roy (760) 731-3305 flowers@resendizbrothers.com 
Public - use https://the-protea-
store.myshopify.com/ 

Wholesale, Mass 
Market & 
Designers 

YES 
Protea 
Store 

YES Protea, Pincushions, 
Leucadendron, Waxflower, 
Isopogon, Boronia and more 

Sun Valley 
Floral 
Farms 

Sales Team (800) 747-0396  
Ext 2000 

ddobecki@tsvg.com 
Florist and Designers - use 
http://www.tsvg.com 
Public - use 
https://www.stargazerbarn.com 

Wholesale, Mass 
Market & 
Designers 

YES 
Stargaz
erbarn 

YES Lilies, Iris, Tulips, Hyacinths, 
Freesia, Matsumotos, Matricaria, 
Delphinium, Brassica, Lisianthus, 
Butterfly Ranunculus, 
Zantedeschia Callas, Peonies 

Topstar 
Floral, Inc 

Lupe 
Martinez 

(805) 290-7337 lupe@topstarfloral.com Wholesale NO YES LA Hybrid Lilies, Oriental Lilies, 
Matsumoto, Snapdragons, 
Ranunculus, Lisianthus, Gerbera 
Daisies, Bells of Ireland 

West 
Flowers, 
Inc.  

John 
Tanaka 

(805) 488-0813  
ext 1 

jtwestflowers@gmail.com  
tanakacarl@gmail.com 

Wholesale and 
Retail 

NO YES Snapdragons, Chrysanthemums, 
Bells of Ireland, Lisianthus, 
Bupleurum, Aster Matsumoto, 
Aster Solidago, Feverfew, 
Craspedia, Gypsy Dianthus, 
Dusty Miller, Kale 

Westland 
Floral 

Patricia 
Henmi 
Kelly Gomez 
Sarah 
Gilland 

(805) 684-4011 Patricia@westlandfloral.com 
Kelly@westlandfloral.com  
Sarah@westlandfloral.com 

Mass Market NO 
 

Bouquets 

Westland 
Orchids 

Brian Regan (805) 684-1436 brian@westlandorchids.com Wholesale NO YES Cymbidium Orchids and Gerbera 
Daisies 

 


